said conservation restriction to be administered by The 300 Committee (T3C) for water supply protection 
and land conservation purposes in accordance with M.G.L. c. 40, § 38, 39B, and 41, and Article 97 of the 
Amendments to the Massachusetts Constitution.  

And, further, to appropriate the sum of Three Hundred Twenty-Three Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty 
($323,750.00) Dollars from the Community Preservation Fund for the purposes of this article to be 
expended under the jurisdiction of the Select Board. 

And, further, that the Town Manager be authorized to file, on behalf of the Town, any and all applications

[...]

and said conservation restriction to be administered by the Town of 
Falmouth through its Agricultural Commission for agricultural use, passive recreation and land 
conservation purposes in accordance with M.G.L. c. 184, § 32.  

And, further, to appropriate the sum of Three Hundred Twenty Thousand ($320,000.00) Dollars from the  
Community Preservation Fund for the purposes of this article to be expended under the jurisdiction of the 
Select Board. 

Or do or take any action on the matter. On request of the Select Board and the Community Preservation 
Committee.